
E
Il prodotto contiene una sorgente luminosa di classe di efficienza energetica E.
The product contains a light source with energy efficiency class E.
Das Produkt enthält eine Lichtquelle der Energieeffizienzklasse E.
Le produit contient une source lumineuse de classe d’efficacité énergétique E.
El producto contiene una fuente de luz con clase de eficiencia energética E.
O produto contém uma fonte luminosa de classe de eficiência energética E.
本製品には、エネルギー効率クラスEの光源が含まれています。
本产品包含能效等级为 E 的光源。
이 제품은 E 효율 등급의 광원을 포함합니다.
В состав данного изделия входит источник света с классом энергоэффективности E.
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INSULATION CLASS

DIRECT MOUNTING

PROTECTION RATING

IP 20

VOLTAGE

3.7V

ON MODE POWER

1.6W LED

EFFICIENCY CLASS

CLASS E

BULB LIFE

50.000 h.

•K
LIGHT COLOR TEMP.

2700°K

ELECTRICAL DATA CONCERNING THE LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT INTENSITY

1 
0.3W

2 
0.6W

3 
1.6W

LAMP FLUX

40lm 80lm 220lm

BATTERY LIFE

25 h. 14 h. 5 h.

BATTERY CAPACITY

2800 mAh

CABLE

USB C > USB A




